



Order Sheet

WPC No. 2333 of 2014Bharat Petroleum Company Ltd. And Anr. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

11		
15/07/2015	Shri B.P. Sharma, counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Sunita Jain, Panel Lawyer for the State. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondents No. 4 & 5. List it for final hearing. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Praveen		