



Order Sheet

WPC No. 2333 of 2014Bharat Petroleum Company Ltd. And Anr. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

24/11/2015	Shri Vivek Chopda, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Adhiraj Surana, Dy. GA for the State. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondents No. 4 & 5. List this case on 30th November, 2015. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing. sd/ (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge	

khan