



Order Sheet

WPC No. 2333 of 2014Bharat Petroleum Company Ltd. And Anr. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

08/04/2016	Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. B. Gop Kumar, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for respondents No.4 & 5. List this case on 29th of April, 2016 for final hearing. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Rekha		