



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2333 of 2014

Bharat Petroleum Company Ltd. And Anr. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

Order Sheet

20/08/2024 Ravi Mandavi	Mr. Sameer Oraon, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. B.P. Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Smita Jha, learned Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, learned counsel for the respondents No.4 & 5. As prayed, list this case in the week commencing 9th September, 2024 to enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to seek proper instructions. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--	---